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Temperature

-10 °C
+ 60 °C

Norma di Riferimento

1907/2006 2011/65/CE SILICON 
FREE

 SERIE GR02F - PINZE PNEUMATICHE LARGHE

Ø mm

010
016

020
025

0 1 0

Serie

G R 0 2 F

Bar Pressioni

Ø 10 16 20 25 32

ba
r min 1,5 1

max 6 6

Doppio Effetto Magnetico 

ADATTATORE PER SENSORI DC

Aignep Univer

DC 10 00 1 -

Sensori consigliati

DC 03 PM8 - DC 03 P2M - DC 04 PM8 - DC 04 P2M
DC 05 PM8 - DC 05 P2M




